Southwind Meadows HOA Townhall Meeting Oct 26th, 2023, 7:00 PM

Dear Southwind Meadows Residents:

The Southwind Meadows HOA Board of Directors will be having a Town Hall meeting on October 26th, 2023 at 7:00pm to allow homeowners an open forum to ask any questions or get clarification on any HOA matters. The meeting will be held via GoToMeeting. We look forward to answering community questions at this time.

Southwind Meadows Town Hall Meeting

Oct 26, 2023, 7:00 – 8:00 PM (America/Chicago)

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://meet.goto.com/445900429

You can also dial in using your phone.

Access Code: 445-900-429

United States: +1 (872) 240-3212

Regards,

Heather Smith, CMCA

Southwind Meadows Community Manager